ART WORKS

January 2025 All Media Show
Juror: Grace Mae Huddleston

Each month Art Works invite artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal point of all Art
Works’ openings. This All Media exhibit is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all
artists.
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Artist

Abriana Gresham
Catherine Purdy
Corinne Schofield
D. Milan Brudvig
Dale Gilmer
Diane Wilkin
Diane Wilkin
Dylan DeLuca

Ed Tepper

Haley Schnebele

lan Gillman
Izzy McRoberts

James Wilkin
Jeff Morris

Jessica B Wiencek

K. Tyree
Kerstin Stiller
Lew Lott

L'Oiseau

Luan Blazquez

Marissa Boyce

Meagan Samuel
Mike Bily

N Blake Seals

Olga Rokhmanyuk | ROArtUS

P.A. Knight

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Title

The Look

Red Fox

Descending Pieces
Menuet 2

The Idea of a Tree
Winter View Through the
Panes

Pink Bunny Meets the
Pastries

Release the Feed Guide

Silver Blues Base

Wisteria, Irises and June
Bugs

Untitled
Factory Man

Flight
Scuffle Town Park RVA

Pleasant Dreams

The Delicious Sting of
Mercurochrome
Papaya

A Layered Choice

Comfort Interrupted

Cantilever Coffee Table

January 5

By a Thread
Forest Thoughts

Hello
Fiery Flowers

Dizzy at the Louvre,
1952

Medium
Stoneware

Qil on Panel
Colored pencil
Qil on Canvas
Ceramics
Mixed media -
Pastel, Acrylic
Etching

Acrylic on
Stretched Poster
Handprinted
Woodblock on
Mulberry Paper
Acrylic on
Canvas/Collaged/P
en & Ink on Paper

Acrylic/Ink on
Canvas

Poplar, Epoxy,
Steel

Sculpture
Acrylic on
Canvas

Paper, Felt, Wire
Merino Wool,
Glass Beads
Acrylic on
Canvas

Layered
Photograph
Acrylic on
Canvas with
Openings

Hard Maple &
Ebonized Cherry
Wood

Acrylic, Snow on
Canvas
Photography
Mixed Media on
Paper

Mixed Media
Acrylic on
Canvas

o]]

Size
6X7X7
16.5x16.5
11 x 14
30x20

16 x 6 x8
16x20
18x15
24x18

9x9

24x48

36x48

35x20x 19

22x31x11
30x48

16x16
31x16

8x8

23x19

36 X 36

38x16x18

8x8

12x12
23.5x29.5

11x14
16 x 20

48x36

Price
350
550
95
1000
200
350
350
100

195

400

1500

2200

550
900

160
275

1675

200.

2780

2750

45

175
235

100
595

500

Honorable
Mention

3 Place

2nd Place

1st Place


http://www.artworksrva.com/
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Artist Title Medium Size Price
28 P.A. Knight Johnny Ray, Pittsburgh,  Oil 36x24 300
1915

29 Rhianna Holdren Twin Spirits Oil Paint, Gold 48x60 500
Leaf

30 Rhianna Holdren Key To Heaven Oil Paint 30 x40 350

31 Richard Harding The Totem Used Nylon 32x 27 900
Baling Twine,
Polyester Thread,
and Mylar

32 Sam Poulin Urban Rustic Watercolor and 14x10 240
Pencil on Paper

33 Melissa Suggs Unity Acrylic on 16x20 480
Canvas

34 Melissa Suggs Wonder Acrylic on 16x20 530
Canvas

Submissions: 95 Accepted: 35
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