

January 2025 All Media Show Juror: Grace Mae Huddleston

Each month Art Works invite artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits *are* a focal point of all Art Works' openings. This All Media exhibit is a juried show with cash prizes for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. The show is open to all artists.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Abriana Gresham	The Look	Stoneware	6x7x7	350	
2	Catherine Purdy	Red Fox	Oil on Panel	16.5x16.5	550	
4	Corinne Schofield	Descending Pieces	Colored pencil	11 x 14	95	
5	D. Milan Brudvig	Menuet 2	Oil on Canvas	30x20	1000	
6	Dale Gilmer	The Idea of a Tree	Ceramics	16 x 6 x8	200	
7	Diane Wilkin	Winter View Through the Panes	Mixed media - Pastel, Acrylic	16x20	350	
8	Diane Wilkin	Pink Bunny Meets the Pastries	Etching	18x15	350	Honorable Mention
9	Dylan DeLuca	Release the Feed Guide	Acrylic on Stretched Poster	24x18	100	
10	Ed Tepper	Silver Blues Base	Handprinted Woodblock on Mulberry Paper	9x9	195	
11	Haley Schnebele	Wisteria, Irises and June Bugs	Acrylic on Canvas/Collaged/P en & Ink on Paper	24x48	400	3 rd Place
12	Ian Gillman	Untitled	Acrylic/Ink on Canvas	36x48	1500	
13	Izzy McRoberts	Factory Man	Poplar, Epoxy, Steel	35 x 20 x 19	2200	2 nd Place
14	James Wilkin	Flight	Sculpture	22 x 31 x 11	550	
15	Jeff Morris	Scuffle Town Park RVA	Acrylic on Canvas	30x48	900	
16	Jessica B Wiencek	Pleasant Dreams	Paper, Felt, Wire	16x16	160	
17	K. Tyree	The Delicious Sting of Mercurochrome	Merino Wool, Glass Beads	31x16	275	
18	Kerstin Stiller	Papaya	Acrylic on Canvas	8 x 8	1675	
19	Lew Lott	A Layered Choice	Layered Photograph	23x19	200.	
20	L'Oiseau	Comfort Interrupted	Acrylic on Canvas with Openings	36 X 36	2780	
21	Luan Blazquez	Cantilever Coffee Table	Hard Maple & Ebonized Cherry Wood	38 x 16 x 18	2750	
22	Marissa Boyce	January 5	Acrylic, Snow on Canvas	8x8	45	
23	Meagan Samuel	By a Thread	Photography	12x12	175	
24	Mike Bily	Forest Thoughts	Mixed Media on Paper	23.5x29.5	235	
25	N Blake Seals	Hello	Mixed Media	11x14	100	
26	Olga Rokhmanyuk ROArtUS	Fiery Flowers	Acrylic on Canvas	16 x 20	595	
27	P.A. Knight	Dizzy at the Louvre, 1952	Oil	48x36	500	1 st Place



January 2025 All Media Show

Juror: Grace Mae Huddleston

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price
28	P.A. Knight	Johnny Ray, Pittsburgh, 1915	Oil	36x24	300
29	Rhianna Holdren	Twin Spirits	Oil Paint, Gold Leaf	48x60	500
30	Rhianna Holdren	Key To Heaven	Oil Paint	30 x 40	350
31	Richard Harding	The Totem	Used Nylon Baling Twine, Polyester Thread, and Mylar	32 x 27	900
32	Sam Poulin	Urban Rustic	Watercolor and Pencil on Paper	14x10	240
33	Melissa Suggs	Unity	Acrylic on Canvas	16x20	480
34	Melissa Suggs	Wonder	Acrylic on Canvas	16x20	530

Submissions: 95 Accepted: 35